
LOTS 149 & 150 UNIT 18 THREE RIV

812-2155, DC 1454-300, LE 1468-3

WALLING BARBARA A
458 SW NEBRASKA TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01128-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.18 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/11/2016 DF 1.84 32,400 0 0 32,400

STANDARD
3

97,580
16,747
32,400

146,727
51,390
95,337

HX HB WX 55,722
39,615

146,727
0

142,319

1468/396 5/01/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLING BARBARA A

WALLING BARBARA A

0812/2155 10/23/1995 WD U V 35 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR Q TAYLOR

RONALD & BARBARA WA

2025
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12789 SFR 50 07/18/1997

11679 STORAGE 50 09/23/1996

2002HX Base Yr

458 SW NEBRASKA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,140 113.2200 126.81 144,563 1998 1998 0 0 0 32.50 67.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 768 65,738

USP 120 35 42 3,595

USP 660 35 231 19,773

UST 220 45 99 8,474

1,768 1,140 97,580

BAS= E24 N32 USP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 UST= N10 W22 S10
E22$W12 USP= W10 S42 E34 N10 W24 N32$ S32$.

BAS

24

32

12

12

32

USP 10

12

10

12

UST 10

22

10

22

USP

10

42

34

10

24

32

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 16 224.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 784

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 336

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 392

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 18 22 396.00 UT 9.00 9.00 80 2006 2006 3 80 2,851

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 32 768.00 UT 18.00 18.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 10,368

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 40 720.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,440

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 576

16,747

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 32,400


